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(III & IV SEMESTERS)

M.F.Sc. (Aquaculture) 2021-2023 Batch

TABULATION
 

Field Credit Total Total Grade
Regn.no. Name of the Student Training Sem Grade Credit Point

(0+2) (0+1) Point hrs. Average
20 10 30 3 10

AQC-MB1-01 Mr. Ashutosh Gajanan Danve 18.20 9.10 27.30 3 9.10   

AQC-MB1-02 Ms. Ayushi Bhardwaj 18.40 9.35 27.75 3 9.25

AQC-MB1-03 Ms. Guntapalli Sravani 18.60 9.40 28.00 3 9.33

AQC-MB1-04 Ms. Harini G 18.40 9.10 27.50 3 9.17

AQC-MB1-05 Mr. Jakir Hussain 18.20 9.70 27.90 3 9.30

AQC-MB1-06 Mr. Kamil Akamad D 18.80 9.40 28.20 3 9.40

AQC-MB1-07 Ms. Naisabet Dohtdong 18.40 9.00 27.40 3 9.13

AQC-MB1-08 Mr. Pavithran K 18.60 9.50 28.10 3 9.37

AQC-MB1-09 Ms. Priyanka Arya 18.60 9.20 27.80 3 9.27

AQC-MB1-10 Mr. Siva N 18.20 9.10 27.30 3 9.10

AQC-MB1-11 Ms. Sonali Panda A A - 3 F

AQC-MB1-12 Mr. Soumyajit Jena A A - 3 F

AQC-MB1-13 Ms. Uppalanchi Prasanna Laxmi 18.40 9.20 27.60 3 9.20

A = Absent;    S = Satisfactory;    NS :  Non Satisfacotry;    F :  Failed;    * : Dissertation not submitted

ICAR-Central Institute of Fisheries Education
(Deemed to be University under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)
Panch Marg, Off Yari Road, Versova, Mumbai 400 061

(III & IV SEMESTERS)

M.F.Sc. (Aquaculture) 2021-2023 Batch

GRADE POINT AVERAGE

Field Credit Total Total Grade
Regn.no. Name of the Student Training Sem Grade Credit Point

(0+2) (0+1) Point hrs. Average
20 10 30 3 10

AQC-MB1-01 Mr. Ashutosh Gajanan Danve 9.10 9.10 27.30 3 9.10  
AQC-MB1-02 Ms. Ayushi Bhardwaj 9.20 9.35 27.75 3 9.25
AQC-MB1-03 Ms. Guntapalli Sravani 9.30 9.40 28.00 3 9.33
AQC-MB1-04 Ms. Harini G 9.20 9.10 27.50 3 9.17
AQC-MB1-05 Mr. Jakir Hussain 9.10 9.70 27.90 3 9.30
AQC-MB1-06 Mr. Kamil Akamad D 9.40 9.40 28.20 3 9.40
AQC-MB1-07 Ms. Naisabet Dohtdong 9.20 9.00 27.40 3 9.13
AQC-MB1-08 Mr. Pavithran K 9.30 9.50 28.10 3 9.37
AQC-MB1-09 Ms. Priyanka Arya 9.30 9.20 27.80 3 9.27
AQC-MB1-10 Mr. Siva N 9.10 9.10 27.30 3 9.10
AQC-MB1-11 Ms. Sonali Panda A A - 3 F
AQC-MB1-12 Mr. Soumyajit Jena A A - 3 F

AQC-MB1-13 Ms. Uppalanchi Prasanna Laxmi 9.20 9.20 27.60 3 9.20

A = Absent;    S = Satisfactory;    NS :  Non Satisfacotry;    F :  Failed;    * : Dissertation not submitted

ICAR-Central Institute of Fisheries Education
(Deemed to be University under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)

Panch Marg, Off Yari Road, Versova, Mumbai 400 061

(End of IV SEMESTER)

M.F.Sc. (Aquaculture) 2021-2023 Batch

OVERALL GRADE POINT AVERAGE (10 POINT SCALE)

                               CREDITS HRS
Regn.no. Name of the Candidate SEM SEM SEM Grand T. SEM SEM SEM CRDIT Research TOTAL

I II III/IV POINTS I II III & IV HRS. OGPA

160 200 30 390 16 20 3 39 20 10

AQC-MB1-01 Mr. Ashutosh Gajanan Danve 123.97 161.02 27.30 312.29 16 20 3 39 S 8.01
AQC-MB1-02 Ms. Ayushi Bhardwaj 125.23 166.81 27.75 319.79 16 20 3 39 S 8.20
AQC-MB1-03 Ms. Guntapalli Sravani 133.69 177.75 28.00 339.44 16 20 3 39 S 8.70
AQC-MB1-04 Ms. Harini G 131.35 171.43 27.50 330.28 16 20 3 39 S 8.47
AQC-MB1-05 Mr. Jakir Hussain 131.27 170.91 27.90 330.08 16 20 3 39 S 8.46
AQC-MB1-06 Mr. Kamil Akamad D 136.86 178.85 28.20 343.91 16 20 3 39 S 8.82
AQC-MB1-07 Ms. Naisabet Dohtdong 129.42 172.05 27.40 328.87 16 20 3 39 S 8.43

AQC-MB1-08 Mr. Pavithran K 126.41 167.73 28.10 322.24 16 20 3 39 S 8.26

AQC-MB1-09 Ms. Priyanka Arya 136.71 170.96 27.80 335.47 16 20 3 39 * **
AQC-MB1-10 Mr. Siva N 137.23 174.55 27.30 339.08 16 20 3 39 S 8.69

AQC-MB1-11 Ms. Sonali Panda 140.19 178.51 F - 16 20 3 39 NS F

AQC-MB1-12 Mr. Soumyajit Jena 130.83 166.74 F - 16 20 3 39 NS F

AQC-MB1-13 Ms. Uppalanchi Prasanna Laxmi 132.60 173.63 27.60 333.83 16 20 3 39 S 8.56

GRAND POINTS

AQC-MB1-01, 08 & 09 : Passed after re-examination in course no. AQC-501 Final theory - I 

  A = Absent;    S = Satisfactory;    NS :  Non Satisfacotry;    F :  Failed;    * : Dissertation not submitted / Viva-Voce,   ** : Result withheld


